Bibles for Beach Club Benefit Dinner

Friday, April 24, 2020 • 7:00 – 9:00 p.m. • Speedway Club • Texas Motor Speedway

Dear Potential Donor/Sponsor:

KiDs Beach Club® is an organization dedicated to connecting kids to Christ and to His church through after-school, faith based clubs called Beach Clubs. Our vision is for 3rd -6th graders to have a Jesus experience within the culture of their public elementary school. KiDs Beach Club® (KBC) is a non-profit charitable organization and is fully recognized by the IRS.

Our annual **Bibles for Beach Club® Benefit Dinner** is the largest fundraising event we host throughout the year. This year's event is being held on Friday, April 24, 2020 inside the Grand Ballroom of The Speedway Club at the Texas Motor Speedway.

The **KiDs Beach Club® Bibles for Beach Club Benefit Dinner** will feature well known Christian pollster George Barna, Founder of the Barna Research Group as our guest speaker and include a live auction, popular raffles, and games such as Dine & Dash and Pick & Play.

As a non-profit organization, we rely on support from gracious donors like you to help us accomplish our goal of making Jesus Cool at School!® **We invite you to partner with us in seeing that every child has that Jesus experience.**

Please consider making a donation of items to be sold during the auction or a monetary contribution to help sponsor our event. Your generous tax-deductible donation will be professionally displayed and your business will be marketed to hundreds of KBC families and friends. Receipts will be provided from the KiDs Beach Club® corporate office for all donations. If donating a gift certificate/card, please keep in mind the event date is April 24, 2020 in order to avoid early expiration issues.

The proceeds from this event will go directly to KiDs Beach Club®, where we help children learn important life skills discovered in the word of God. With your help, we will continue our mission to connect kids to Christ and put Bibles in their hands!

Thank you for joining us in this amazing effort!

Jack Terrell

Founder & President, KiDs Beach Club®

TAX ID # 20-4073308

KiDs Beach Club® 1320 Tennis Drive, Suite 700 Bedford, TX 76022 KiDsBeachClub.org 817-510-5885









